B1 Parker Hannifin CorporationParker Hannifin CorporationParker Hannifin CorporationParker Hannifin CorporationParker Hannifin Corporation
Automation Actuator Division
Wadsworth, OH  44281
Structural Framing System
Connectors & Fasteners
Catalog 1814-3/USA
B
B

connection.  The chart below provides standard lengths.
Custom lengths are available on request.
Machining Required:   For a 45° support bracket, the
profile requires a miter cut and counterbore operation – see
page G6.
45° Support Brackets
RECOMMENDED FASTENERS
   Type     28 & 56 Profiles         40 & 80 Profiles
(2) ESF4008-18 BHSCS
   Metric ESF4006-12 BHSCS (2) ESF3008 Std T-Nut
ESF3006               or
(2) ESF3208 Drop-in T-Nut
Part No.
               Length               Weight Material
cm in kg lb
ESS1150 15 5.9 0.10 0.22
ESS1300 30 11.8 0.23 0.51
ESS1450 45 17.7 0.35 0.77
ESS2150 15 5.9 0.20 0.44
ESS2300 30 11.8 0.48 1.06
ESS2450 45 17.7 0.76 1.67
ESS2600 60 23.6 1.04 2.29
ESS3150 15 5.9 0.27 0.59
ESS3300 30 11.8 0.63 1.39
ESS3450 45 17.7 1.00 2.20
ESS3600 60 23.6 1.36 2.99
ESS5150 15 5.9 0.37 0.81
ESS5300 30 11.8 0.87 1.91
ESS5450 45 17.7 1.37 3.01
ESS5600 60 23.6 1.87 4.11
ESS6150 15 5.9 0.48 1.06
ESS6300 30 11.8 1.13 2.49
ESS6450 45 17.7 1.78 3.92
ESS6600 60 23.6 2.44 5.37
ESL2828
Extrusion
Profile
ESH4080